MONDAY
BREAKFAST
BISTRO
MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE
GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

TUESDAY
BREAKFAST
BISTRO
MARKET GRILL

SEAFOOD
SPECIAL

KITCHEN TABLE
GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

WEDNESDAY
BREAKFAST
BISTRO
MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE
GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

THURSDAY
BREAKFAST
GRILL
MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE

GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OFPTION

FRIDAY

BREAKFAST
BISTRO

MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHEN TABLE

GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OFTION

Café Rio

September 15, 2025
Avocado, Tomato, Spinach, Cage Free Egg, Swiss Cheese Breakfast Sandwich

Greek Turkey Burger, Fetta Cheese, Cucumber, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion, Tzatziki
auce

Station Closed
Japanese Cunry Chicken, Steamed Jasmine Rice, Roasted Broccolini
Peruvian Lomo Saltado (Beef) Red Onion,Tomato, Cilantro, French Fries, Steamed Rice

Japanese Cunry Organic Tofu, Steamed Jasmine Rice
September 14, 2025

Bacon Omelette Goat Breakfast Sandwich

BLT Chicken Salad Grilled Sandwich, French Fries

Atlantic Salmon Poke Bowl Over Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assortment of
Toppings

Taqueria, Tacos or Burritos Pork Carnitas Al Chipotle, Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans,
Assortment of Toppings

ltalian Sausage Pomodoro, Cavatappi Pasta Central West Farm Summer Vegetables

ltalian Vegetable Pomodoro, Cavatappi Pasta Central West Farm Summer Vegetables

September 17, 2025
Smoked Salmon Bagel Sandwich, Cage Free Egg, Cream Cheese, Red Onion, Capers,
Dill

Grilled Chicken Chipotle Quesadilla, Creamy Coleslaw, Sour Cream Salsa, Guacamole
Station Closed

Atlantic Tandoori Salmon, Matar Pulao Rice, Hot Madras Curry Cabbage and Peas

Shrimp Fajitas, Flour Tortillas, White Mexican Rice, Black Beans, Sour Cream, Salsa,
Guacamole
Shrimp Fajitas, Flour Tortillas, White Mexican Rice, Black Beans, Sour Cream, Salsa,
Guacamole

September 18, 2025
Chorizo, Avocado and Potatoes Breakfast Wrap with Cage Free Egg and Cheddar
Cheese
Pesto Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Mozzalella Cheese, Heirloom Tomatoes, Basil, Balsamin
Glaze

Station Closed

BBQ Pork Spare Ribs, Honey Mustard BBQ Sauce, Roasted Red Potatoes, Oven Roasted
Brussels Sprouts

Spicy Shrimp Udon Noodles Church Farm Fresh Vegetables

Spicy Vegetarian Udon Noodles Church Farm Fresh Vegetables

September 19, 2025
Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage,
Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese
Mediterranean Chicken Sandwich, Hummus, Baby Spinach, Tomatoes, Onions,
Cucumber

Station Closed

Traditional Fish Tacos, Mexican Rice, Black Beans, Tangy Colesalw, Salsa, Sour Cream,
Guacamole

Station Closed

Vegetarian Soyrizo Tacos, Mexican Rice, Black Beans, Tangy Colesalw, Slasa, Sour
Cream, Guacamole

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$ 1295

$9.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95
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Cafe Service Hours

Lobby D
24hrsf7 days
Breakfast Hours
7:30 am - 10:30 am
Lunch Hours
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Coffee Kiosk
7:30 am - 1:30 pm

Soup of the Day

Monday
Miso Soup

Tuesday

GQuinoa and Vegetable (v)
Wednesday
Chicken Curry Stew

Thursday

Tuscan Farro with beans|v)

Friday
Clarm Chowder

Market (8

Price

8.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$8.95

$7.25

$8.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.50
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DID YOU KNOW?
Epicurean Offers
Grass Fed Beef

Anfibiotic Free Pouliry
Cage Free Eggs
Wild Seafood
Dolphin Free Tuna
Dressings from Scratch

In-House Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

envircnment and YOU!




